
Study Skills 
Support 
Drop in Sessions
These are flexible sessions that allow 
you to ask for support with specific 
areas of study, such as:

Finding and Reading Literature

Assignment Planning and Structure

Writing Style

Analysis and Criticality

Referencing

Avoiding Plagiarism and  
Maintaining Confidentiality

Time Management

As these are drop in sessions you  
can just turn up, although if you  
let rachael.major@gov.gg or  
judy.moore@gov.gg know you are 
planning to attend we can expect you. 

You may find bringing examples of  
your work helpful.

If you cannot make the scheduled 
sessions, it may be possible to arrange 
individual support at another time.

Searching the  
Literature Sessions

These sessions are held monthly by 
Anne Marie Nolan our Informatics 
Coordinator. Please contact her in 
advance if you wish to attend at 
annemarie.nolan@gov.gg.

Maths and Drug  
Calculation Support
This can be provided by arrangement 
by contacting rachael.major@gov.gg
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Date Time Room

Study Skills Drop In

Wednesday 9th October 2024 8:00-9:00 am 1

Tuesday 15th October 2024 12.00 - 1.00 pm 6

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 8:00-9:00 am 3

Thursday 7th November 2024 8:00-9:00 am 6

Friday 15th November 2024 12.00 - 1.00 pm 3

Wednesday 20th November 2024 8:00-9:00 am VCR

Monday 25th November 2024 12.00 - 1.00 pm VCR

Tuesday 3rd December 2024 8:00-9:00 am Seminar 

Thursday 9th January 2025 8:00-9:00 am Seminar

Friday 17th January 2025 12.00 - 1.00 pm VCR

Thursday 23rd January 2025 8:00-9:00 am VCR

Monday 27th January 2025 12.00 - 1.00 pm VCR

Wednesday 5th February 2025 8:00-9:00 am Seminar

Friday 14th February 2025 12.00 - 1.00 pm Seminar

Wednesday 19th February 2025 8:00-9:00 am Room 6

Wednesday 5th March 2025 8:00-9:00 am Room 6

Thursday 13th March 2025 12.00 - 1.00 pm Room 6

Tuesday 18th March 2025 8:00-9:00 am Room 6

Thursday 27th March 2025 12.00 - 1.00 pm Room 5

Thursday 3rd April 2025 8:00-9:00 am Room 5

Tuesday 8th April 2025 12.00 - 1.00 pm VCR 

Wednesday 7th May 2025 8:00-9:00 am Room 5

Thursday 22nd May 2025 8:00-9:00 am Room 5

Searching the Literature

Tuesday 15th October 2024 10.00 - 11.00 IT Room

Tuesday 19th November 2024 10.00 - 11.00 IT Room

Tuesday 17th December 2024 10.00 - 11.00 IT Room

Study Skills Support Schedule


